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series 4 SERIES

.= 168001018

Type

Euro 11 / Il
1996 => 2004
L8

CP19, CR19

C94

D94

G994

L94

© DC9

© DSC9

9,0 Itr.

6 cyl.

162 KW/220 HP
169 KW/230 HP
191 KW/260 HP
220 KW/300 HP
228 KW/310 HP

C114

G114

L114

© DC11

10,6 Itr.

6 cyl.

250 KW/340 HP
280 KW/380 HP

C124

G124

L124

© DC12

© DSC 12

© DT 12

11,7 ltr., 6 cyl.
265 KW/360 HP
294 KW/400 HP
309 KW/420 HP
324 KW/440 HP
345 KW/470 HP

C144

G144

L144

© DSC 14

14,2 Itr., V8 cyl.
338 KW/460 HP
391 KW/530 HP

Vertical
LHD/RHD
Standard

System No
Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
68087 68091 68327 68708 68769 68767
1726291 1734040 1800871 1340470 1340463 1340469
1337750 1413893 1409822
1484094
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